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Total Public Account 2807.86 3755.33 -25.23 % 

Total Receipts 37838.83 15804.85 

Disbursements 
Consolidated Fund of India 

Revenue Expenditure 
Plan 
M.H.-3275 1650.35 3444.28 
M.H.-3451 190.54 100.00 
Total Plan 1840.89 3544.28 -48.06 % 

Non-Plan 
M.H.-3275 1465.22 363.56 
M.H.-3451 225.33 199.17 
M.H.-2071 3879.91 3172.86 
M.H.-2235 2.25 2.53 

M.H.-2049 10.94 58.95 
M.H.3225 0.00 0.00 

M.H- 3455 0 0 
9040.86 7448.78 21.37 % 

1441.56 3.07 
80 0.00 

l~~..,_____ -+:-Pa_l~-~-:-~-:-x-~~-;-~_lt_u_r_e________.,.________--+------~i----------+--------+---------i 
fir , MH 4859 1.00 0.00 

MH 6859 0.00 104.00 
Non-Plan 

0.00 96.00~~:r,.; ~ i-----+-----M_H_6_8_59____+------+-----t-----+-----+-------1 
MH 7275 

Loans and adva nces 
Plan 
Non-Plan 
M.H.7610 · 
MH8000-Contingency Fund 

Public Account 

M.H.-8009 
M.H.-8011 
M.H.-8235 
M.H.-8443 
M.H.-8447 

#)',.· ,r;: 
M.H.-8554 
M.H.-8671 

:-·~· M.H.-8782 

0.00 0.14 
1522.56 203.21 

0.19 0.22 

93.57 -96 
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1823.89 2059.39 

1.11 0.99 
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0.14 
0.56 
7.08 
6.55 
0.02 

103.08 
0.05 
0.27 

17.31 
0.00 
0.05 

2181.14 
9629.92 

649.25 9,4 

-13.64 % 

-11.12 % 
14.01 % 


